


PRITI PAKIRA 

CHANDRA SANTRA 

BARSHA MAN 

DEBASISH DAS 

SHYAMALI MALIK 

RIMPA DHARA 

MADHUMITA MALIK 

BAISAKHI MAJHI 

SOMA MALIK 

SAHIL DAS 

SOUMEN MAHISHAL 

NEHA MALIK 

ROHAN SHEE 

ANANYA GHANTI 

BASANTI BAG 

SAGAR MALIK 

MONOJ PANDIT 

w8010210424253 

WBO10210441723 

wBO1021045 1397 

WBO10210453458 

wBO10210423366 

wB010210437070 

wBO10210441954 

WBO10210423180 

WBO10210440550 

wBO10210446774 

WBO10210424716 

wB010210439427 

WBO10210449352 

wBO10110318392 

WBO10210362585 

WB010110372758 

W8010110283737 

DUDH KUMAR 

PAKIRA 

SRIKANTA SANTRA 

LATE DILIP MAN 

MAHADEB DAS 

AMAR MALIK 

UTTAM DHARA 

LT GOUR MALIK 

ROHIT MAJHI 

RAGHUNATH 
MALIK 

BABLU DAS 

KALIPADA 
MAHISHAL 

MOHANTA SHEE 

ARIN GHANTI 

BATU BAG 

SANAT MALIK 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 

HIGH SGHOOL 

KASHINATH 
PANDIT 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA MEMORIAL 

HIGH SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 

HIGH SGHOOL 

MASAT A. MITRA HIGH. SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH SCHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR K A.,N. HIGH SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH SCHOOL 

HARADHAN MALIK JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH SCHOOL 

ALIPUR S. C PAL HIGH SCHOOL 

AKUNI B.G. B. INSTITUTION 

PASCHIMTAJPUR HIGH SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB SCHOOL 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XII 

XI 

XI 

8101934336| 

7044084663 

6296419706 

9832864492 

8116122779 

7047780481 

9732999917 

7477610033 

9339847286| 

8670178739 

8388077T738 

8945898396 

9883967995 

9874323863 

9134678318 

8967337968 

7602365689 



Nume of the Shudent 

AUUA SANTRA 

ALANKA MAUK 

AAN MALK 

SOUMU SAG 

MONAT SANTRA 

MON DHARA 

PANKAU AONDAL 

SOUMTA NAN 

MADHUTA ALAUK 

PRYA NAN 

SHASKAR AAIK 

SREE JANRAM AAK 

DPAK DAS 

RINO SANTRA 

T SANTRA 

TANU DAS 

SATH MAN 

SHARAS KUMAR MAUOK 

RIYA GHANTI 

SWARUP MAUOX 

PIYAJ DAS 

PATAS! SANTRA 

MADHUMTA SANTRA 

SUITA POREL 

HUMPA DAS 

TANUSHREE MALK 

RIMPA MAN 

SOWVIKSANTRA 

NHITA DHARA 

NARUGOPAL MAUK 

BAISAKH PATRA 

ANIRSAN MALIK 

SHRASANI SANTRA 

Reg No Suardian's Name/Husba 

WSIO110435420 

WSI0210433976 

W8OI0104253S 

WSO10110457604 

WSO10110429237 

wsO10110429930 

W8O10110436911 

WSO1011044567S 

WSO10110442803 

Ws010110459609 

WSO10110446923 

WSO1011045S646 

WSO10110443470 

WEO1011044944S 

WSO1011042S424 

Ws010110436092 

wSO10110453562 

WBO10110453002 

WSO10110420818 

wSO10110455177 

WSO10110442557 

WS010110442354 

Ws010110476242 

WBO10110440176 

WSO10110456536 

WBO10110422540 

WsO10110472238 

WS010110442760 

WBO101104 78504 

W8O10110436730 

WBO1011o444378 

WBO10110440292 

WBO10110375212 

w8O10110376597 

&KASH SANTRA 

JATIN NALUK 

SWAPAN NMALIK 

MANGAL BAG 

SUSHAS NALUK 

MEGHNATH SANTRA 

TILOK DHARA 

MUKTA MONDAL 

SONLNATH MAN 

SUKANTA NALUK 

BADAL ANAN 

SHITAL NALUK 

CHANDAN NMAUK 

RANJIT DAS 

LALNMOHAN SANTRA 

SUKUNAR SANTRA 

KAILASH DAS 

HENANTA MAN 

PANCHU MAUCK 

KASHINATH GHANTI 

BUSAI NALICK 

SANTOSH DAS 

PINTU SANTRA 

SHANTA SANTRA 

TAPAN POREL 

JAYANTA DAS 

BIKASH MAUK 

BEHARAM MAN 

MEGHNATH SANTRA 

SHYANAL DHARA 

GOBINDA MALIK 

SANNYASI PATRA 

KAUPRASAD MALIUK 

SASHADHAR SANTRA 

Name of the Institution 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 
MENIORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA GENIMADHAS GIRLS 

HIGH SGHOOL 

RANMANATHPUR K AN. HIGH 

SHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR KAN HIGH 

SCHOOL 

SEAKHAUA BENIMADHAS 

SCHOOL 

RANLANATHPUR DEBENDRANATH 

MUDI ADARSHA VIDYANANDIR 

SHEAKHALA BENINADHAS GIRLS 

HIGH SGHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAS 
SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENINADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 

MEMORLAL HIGH SCHOOL 

HERIADAHA SUDHA-PRASAD 
BALIKA VDYAMANDIR 

RANMANATHPUR K AN. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR KAN. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR DEBENDRANATH 

MUDI ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

HERLADAHA SUDHA-PRASAD 

BALIKA VDYAMANDIR 

MASAT A MITRA HIGH. SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 

MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 

SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR KAN. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 

MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

HERIADAHA SUDHA-PRASAD 
BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR KAN. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS 
HIGH SGHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR DEBENDRANATH 
MUDI ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 

MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH 

SCHOOL 

MASAT A MITRA HIGH. SCHOOL 

RAMANATHPUR DEBENDRANATH 
MUDI ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 

Group 

D 

D 

X 

X 

X 

X 

IX 

X 

IX 

DX 

X 

X 

X 

X 

IX 

X 

X 

X 

IX 

X 

Caste 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Contact No 

9182698524 

9932749729 

7477529203 

9635582380 

8371911944 

9733821996 

ss97746729 

9S00215011 

9674613S10 

7365951489 

7679048638 

7478825391 

6295624050 

7584924659 

9733484372 

7602856373 

8670786048 

9007723527 

9932944202 

8167299783 

9382849091 

7063837018 

8016435635 

98832775S23 

9674860574 

9907192193 

8116372645 

9748128175 

7559862405 

9134384709 

7602235137 

6295070435 

6295133931 

7439031433 



Name of the Student 

SUVOJIT DEY 

ANITA GHOSH 

ASHISH GHOSH 

SOUGATA MODAK 

NASRIN KHATOON 

ANIK CHARIT 

SAIKAT CHALL 

BARSHA GHOSH 

SUBHAJIT PATRA 

MST JABAIDA KHATUN 

SK MD ABDUL RAZZAK 

RAJESH GHOSH 

SUCHANA PAL 

SHRAYANI DE 

SABIYA SABNAM 

SRIJAN ARU 

ANKITA PAUL 

SAHELI BELEL 

MILAN GHOSH 

SHAMPA GHOSH 

Reg No 

WB040210468158 

WB040210480427 

WB040210435158 

WB040210483474 

WB030210424892 

WBO40210419929 

WB040210484317 

WBO40210419044 

WBO40210425863 

WBO30210426020 

WB030210438924 

WB040210440664 

WB040210429567 

WBO40210449462 

WB030210451918 

WBO40210430326 

WB040210450851 

WB040210374803 

WB040210361404 

WB040210251426 

Father's/Guardian's 
Name/Husband's Name 

PRADIP DEY 

ASIT GHOSH 

BUDDHADEV GHOSH 

GOUTAM MODAK 

SK JAHANGIR 

ASHOK CHARIT 

SUSHANTA CHALL 

SUKUMAR GHOSH 

BISWAJIT PATRA 

SK MAHAMMAD ALI 

SK MD ABDUL AZIM 

SANATAN GHOSH 

DILIP PAL 

NABIN DE 

SK SARABAT ALI 

BIKASH ARU 

NABAKUMAR PAUL 

SHYAMSUNDAR BELEL 

KALIPADA GHOSH 

SHIBU GHOSH 

Name of the Institutlon 

RAMANATHPURKA.N. HIGH 

SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

VIDYASAGAR 
MAHAVIDYALAYA (MASHAT) 

MASATA. MITRA HIGH. 
SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

MASAT A. MITRA HIGH. 

SCHOOL 

MASAT A. MITRA HIGH. 

SCHOOL 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

MASAT A. MITRA HIGH. 

SCHOOL 

Nawabpur High Madrasah 
(H.S.) 

SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB 
SCHOOL 

PASCHIMTAJPUR HIGH 
SCHOOL 

VIDYASAGAR 
MAHAVIDYALAYA (MASHAT) 
Union High Madrasa (H.S.) 

PASCHIMTAJPUR HIGH 
SCHOOL 

JANGALPARA K D. P. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

HARIPUR DURGAPADA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

Course 

XI 

XII 

B.A(General) 2nd 
year 

XI| 

XII 

XII 

XI 

X 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XI 

B.A(General) 1st 
year 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XII 

VIDYASAGAR 
MAHAVIDYALAYA (MASHAT) B.A(Hons)3rd year 

Contact No 

7501678153 

6294583309 

7063459474 

8918081867 

8967915174 

8391955517 

6296425799 

7679877970 

7602206690 

8927898699 

7074340O004 

9800595645 

7718123269 

6297427470 

9547639944 

8389052125 

8016953834 

9932823107 

9064447133 

9547766950 


